
Del Oro Band Competition Saturday October 21 - Del Oro High 
School 

  
12:00 Noon          Arr. Antelope High School      Load equipment  
12:45                    Load buses 
1:15                      Leave Antelope 
2:00                      Arr. Del Oro                                     Unload equipment 
2:30                      Watch Bands                 (support Oakmont and Roseville) 
3:30                      Back to buses and equipment 
4:00                      Eat meal provided by boosters 
4:45                      Change into uniform 
5:15                      Warm - up in sections             Pit, Battery, Guard, Winds       
6:15                      Show run-thru                
6:45                      To stadium 
7:00                      Stand-by 
7:15                      Show time !!! 
7:30                      Return to buses, pack equipt., change out of uniform, snack 
8:30                      Gather to return to stadium together 
9:45                      Awards 
10:30                    Leave Del Oro 
11:00                    Arrive AHS, unload, equipment away 
11:30                             Go Home 
 


